
$5.00Big Breakfast Wrap

Breakfast

Ham & cheese pocket
Chicken burger
Beef burger
Pizza of the day
Chicken fried rice
Butter chicken with rice
Nachos bowl h/made
Flame Grilled Chicken Burger
Croissant (toasted)
       - Cheese
       - Ham and cheese
Chocolate croissant
Chicken sushi bowl
Vegetable sushi bowl

$3.50
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$6.50
$6.00

$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$6.50
$6.00

Fresh Food (made daily)

$6.00
$6.00
$5.50
$5.50
$6.00
$6.00

Ham, cheese & tomato
Chicken, cheese & BBQ sauce
Cheese & tomato
Cheese
Chicken, cheese & pesto
Vegetarian cheese & pesto

Toasted Turkish

$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00

$4.50
$5.50

$4.50
$5.50
$6.50
$6.50

$3.50
$4.00

Salad roll
Salad roll with chicken
Salad roll with ham
Salad roll vegan
Bacon Lettuce Tomato
Ham, cheese and tomato roll
Chicken caesar wrap
Salad wrap
Salad box
      - small 
      - large
Salad box vegan
      - small 
      - large
Super salad box w/ chicken or ham
Chicken caesar salad
Sandwhich (order only)
     - salad/egg based
     - with ham/chicken or salami

Rolls, Wraps & Salad

$1.20
$5.00

$4.50
$5.50
$2.00
$2.00

Snap stix
Maxibon - Rick & Morty
Fruit salad
     - small
     - large
Chips (various)
Donuts

Frozen Food/Snacks

Hot Food
$2.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$5.50
$6.00
$2.50
$3.50
$0.30

Garlic Bread
Sausage roll - Mrs Mac
Pie - Mrs Mac
Spinach & ricotta roll - Mrs Mac
Sausage roll - North Nowra Bakery
Pie - North Nowra Bakery
Potatoe Pie
Chicken Fingers
2 minute noodles - beef or chicken
Sauce portion

The canteen offers online ordering 
through Flexischools. This facility offers

different payment options including 
Paypal and credit card

$3.00
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$3.50
$4.50
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00

Water
Mineral water
Groove mineral water
Juice
Glee
Milk
     - small
     - large (Norco)
Oak thick shake
Up & Go
Smoothie

Drinks

bomaderry high School canteen

https://www.flexischools.com.au/
https://www.flexischools.com.au/

