

BOMADERRY HIGH SCHOOL CANTEEN

Breakfast

Big Breakfast Wrap	\$5.00
Fresh Food (made daily)	
Ham & cheese pocket	\$3.50
Chicken burger	\$5.00
Beef burger	\$5.00
Pizza of the day	\$4.00
Chicken fried rice	\$4.50
Butter chicken with rice	\$4.50
Nachos bowl h/made	\$6.50
Flame Grilled Chicken Burger	\$6.00
Croissant (toasted)	
- Cheese	\$4.00
- Ham and cheese	\$4.50
Chocolate croissant	\$4.50
Chicken sushi bowl	\$6.50
Vegetable sushi bowl	\$6.00

Toasted Turkish

Ham, cheese & tomato	\$6.00
Chicken, cheese & BBQ sauce	\$6.00
Cheese & tomato	\$5.50
Cheese	\$5.50
Chicken, cheese & pesto	\$6.00
Vegetarian cheese & pesto	\$6.00

Rolls, Wraps & Salad

Salad roll	\$5.00
Salad roll with chicken	\$6.00
Salad roll with ham	\$6.00
Salad roll vegan	\$6.00
Bacon Lettuce Tomato	\$6.00
Ham, cheese and tomato roll	\$6.00
Chicken caesar wrap	\$5.00
Salad wrap	\$5.00
Salad box	Q0.00
- small	\$4.50
	\$ 4 .50 \$5.50
- large	Ş <u></u> 3.30
Salad box vegan	
- small	\$4.50
- large	\$5.50
Super salad box w/ chicken or ham	\$6.50
Chicken caesar salad	\$6.50
Sandwhich (order only)	
- salad/egg based	\$3.50
- with ham/chicken or salami	\$4.00

Frozen Food/Snacks

Snap stix Maxibon - Rick & Morty	\$1.20 \$5.00
Fruit salad	
- small	\$4.50
- large	\$5.50
Chips (various)	\$2.00
Donuts	\$2.00

Hot Food

Garlic Bread	\$2.50
Sausage roll - Mrs Mac	\$4.50
Pie - Mrs Mac	\$5.50
Spinach & ricotta roll - Mrs Mac	\$5.50
Sausage roll - North Nowra Bakery	\$4.50
Pie - North Nowra Bakery	\$5.50
Potatoe Pie	\$6.00
Chicken Fingers	\$2.50
2 minute noodles - beef or chicken	\$3.50
Sauce portion	\$0.30

Drinks	
Water	\$3.00
Mineral water	\$3.50
Groove mineral water	\$3.00
Juice	\$3.00
Glee	\$3.00
Milk	
- small	\$3.50
- large (Norco)	\$4.50
Oak thick shake	\$3.00
Up & Go	\$5.00
Smoothie	\$5.00

The canteen offers online ordering through *Flexischools*. This facility offers different payment options including Paypal and credit card